
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 48 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 12' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 19 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 12' 32'' AUTONOMA 1,264
3 40 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO 13' 04'' COMPLUTENSE 3,330
4 7 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 13' 33'' ALCALA 5,297
5 2 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 13' 44'' POLITECNICA 6,660
6 12 MARIA MONTEAGUDO VELA 13' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 7,891
7 20 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 13' 58'' AUTONOMA 9,132
8 52 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 14' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 11,297
9 79 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 14' 36'' COMPLUTENSE 12,396
10 46 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 14' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 13,759
11 41 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 15' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 16,297
12 65 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 16' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 18,759
13 47 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 16' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 20,165
14 53 VERONICA OLALLA TAPIA 16' 40'' POLITECNICA 21,528
15 59 KIA BICKEL 17' 12'' COMILLAS 23,594
16 34 TELMA VIZCAINO PALOMAR 19' 22'' ALCALA 28,924
17 44 LUCIA SZYMANOWSKI 19' 47'' COMILLAS 30,759
18 89 PATRICIA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 21' 23'' FCO. VITORIA 34,957
19 68 RUTH LIDIA PEREZ SANCHEZ 23' 05'' COMPLUTENSE 39,363
20 29 MARIA RUEDA SERRANO 23' 07'' CARLOS III 40,429

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 48 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 12' 24'' COMPLUTENSE
3 40 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO 13' 04'' COMPLUTENSE
6 12 MARIA MONTEAGUDO VELA 13' 51'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 48 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 12' 24'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 52''
2 19 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 12' 32'' AUTONOMA  3' 55''
3 40 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO 13' 04'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 05''
4 7 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 13' 33'' ALCALA  4' 14''
5 2 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 13' 44'' POLITECNICA  4' 17''
6 12 MARIA MONTEAGUDO VELA 13' 51'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 19''
7 20 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 13' 58'' AUTONOMA  4' 21''
8 52 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 14' 33'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 32''
9 79 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 14' 36'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 33''
10 46 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 14' 47'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 37''
11 75 SUSANA SANROMAN GALLEGO 15' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 42''
12 41 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 15' 33'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 51''
13 65 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 16' 17'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 05''
14 47 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 16' 29'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 09''
15 53 VERONICA OLALLA TAPIA 16' 40'' POLITECNICA  5' 12''
16 59 KIA BICKEL 17' 12'' COMILLAS  5' 22''
17 34 TELMA VIZCAINO PALOMAR 19' 22'' ALCALA  6' 03''
18 44 LUCIA SZYMANOWSKI 19' 47'' COMILLAS  6' 10''
19 89 PATRICIA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 21' 23'' FCO. VITORIA  6' 40''
20 68 RUTH LIDIA PEREZ SANCHEZ 23' 05'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 12''
21 29 MARIA RUEDA SERRANO 23' 07'' CARLOS III  7' 13''
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